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LANDScApPIpGr

. feet of all portion-
‘Fire Code 10.207.

‘Pfov1de a m&nlmum,nunobstructed wldth ef~
 feet clear to sky, vehlcular access tc wi

x) - 5£E AmrrmNAL mm;

location is

.

The requlred fire flow for ON- iSTTE hydran*s'-s
gallons per minute at 20 psji.

be capable of flowing /2 5]0
Psi with any two hydrants

Fire hydrant requirements are as follows.
Install | Public Hydrant(s)

Fire Hydrant(s} Install

Location /*b PER &{T M% ‘

Upgrade
On—51te Fire Hyarant(s)

I -THIS OFHC_E

',The regulred_flre flow for ggggzg f;re hydrants at thls
; _ gallons -per minute at 20 psi for a.
hours over andnabove maxlmum dally

2500
Each on-site hydrant must
gallons per minute at 20
owlng sxmultaneously

Publlc

All hydrants shall measure 6" x 4"
bronze, conforming to current AWWA Standard c503,
approvad equal. Hydrants shall be installed per

X 2 X1/2%,;

brass or
or

specification of the Los Angeles County Water Ordinance

Ng. 7834. (Title 20) Utlllhy Manual,

Section 4.0 to ¢4.6.

All required public fire hydrants shall be 1nsta11ed

tested and accepted prior to construction.

Vehicular access must be prov1ded and maintained
serv1ceable throughout construction.

Prov;de an approved Class

standpipe systemn.

The

risers in Class I or Class I11 shall be cross-connected at

the base. Table 38, 3805 of the Building code.

Provicde an approved fire sprinkler system.
for approval prior to 1nsta11agion.

Reason AEEBA‘sxxﬁTWr:CLﬁTHC»d

Submit plans
Fire Code b Ty 5o

V-B.C- TABLEb"CL 505 50

- The fire sprinkler system shall be ca7culated per Pampnlet
§13 £13D, #2311 or $231C, whichever is applicable.

mhe fire sprinkler system shall be SUDeerSed as requireéd’

in the Building Code, 3803.

Plans showing underground piping of on-site hyqvants

sprinkler systems shall be submitted for
.lnstallatlon.

Oon- 31te protection fac;lltles (i.e., hydrants,

approval prior to

sorlnkieL

systems, etc. shall be submitted for approval prior te

occupancy.

The inspection, hydrostatic test 'and flushing. of the _
hydrant and/or sprinkler system shall be witnessed by the
proper Fire Department representatlve and no underground
piping shall be covered with earth or hidden from view
until the Fire Department representative has been notified

and given no less than 48 hours

installations.
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in which to inspect such

‘5 Provxde area jQStlfxcatlon per_table SC
~702(a). of. theiBnlldlhg Code5 saltiih

ib Provide am“JV; . fxxe reslstlve
i separatlon‘EEEQEEn the

1505, 506 and

(Ince:porate

ana the-

_--‘l‘ltle 274, Table 5&3

' signs which are powersd f

% v g
My 'ET

- i Bunding CQde Table SB or
{lndmate on flooxr plan) o ¢

Flre re$1st1ve assemblles”fpr protectlon of openlngs to
comply with Title 24 4306. ;

'*(Indlcate on floor plan and 1n door schedule)

Ex1t doors shall swing in the alrectibn of exit travel whan:
serv1ng any hazardous areza or when sewvlng an occupart load
of 50 or more. Title 24, 3304.- el :

Ex t doors- shall be ooenable from the 1nszde wltnout use ci
a key or any special knowiedge or effort.
Title 2&, 3304—c- {Inclcaue 1n door schedule)

dth and he;ght of required ex 1; uoorways to comply witrl:
1tle 24,, 3304-1. (Indlcate 1n door. scnedule)

- 3
|

Exits shall be illuminated at any time tbe bud& -:5
occupied, with light having an intensity of not less than
one foot-candle at floor. level. Tltle 24, -3313.-

Provxde Ex1t 51gns per Tltle 24 3314..

Provide approvad exltlnggxllum;natlon and 111um1nated exit

rom- ggargtg §og§ce§ -
Title 24, 3313 (b). (Indicate on plans)

Elevators, dumhwalters, escalators and movzng walks to
comply with T le 24, Chapter 51. (Indlcate on plans)

Fire extlngulsher requirements shall be determ;ned by fleld
inspector. F;re Code 10.301-a. S

Building address numbnrs to be prov;ded on the front of all
buildings and shall be visible and legible from street
fronting the property. Said numbers shall contrast with
thelr background. Plre Coae 10. 208. :

RrodMidaeasloais P oo v_nmx& Vnﬂ O T, )
- sl - ey

2 P
= - - - -

: Commerc1a1 dumpsters or contalners with an individua:

capacity of 1.5 cubic yards or greater shall not be stored
or placed within five feet of combustible walls, operiings
Or combustible roof eave lines unless areas contaln"
aumpsters are protectec by an adpproved sprinkler syszen.
Flre Code 11. 201 ‘(Indicate on plans) -

§. FIFE DEPARTAENT AccEls ReABLIAY AMST BE A  AsiHismiias LupTH

8 FEET ~AnD THE CENTFR LINE ofF THE AcFRS ReaDvAr SHaLL

—PCATEY PAMALFL To 4AND wFTH;}w 3o FEET ©Of THE EXTERIoR L4ALL

THE 2-3Tery PoRTioN ,(INDICATE ON SiTE pu«h)

11 Provxde approved pan;c hafddare on requlred exlt

:}Comply with posting of room capac1ty-
‘Fire Code 25.114.

SFEC!AL PEQU:W‘E’}*TS Fop_ (.rp.oupA-or.cUp

~‘doors. Title 24, 3319-c _
{Indlﬂ;te -on docor schedule) o T

u

30 Provxde an approved fixed flre extlnguzsher system

for the kitchen hood, ducts and: cooking surfaces. .
Indicate U. L.-.appreval system number, and submit

- W Ly -apyroved schematic drawing to area lnspectlon-‘

3] Interior fxnlsh shall be prov;ded in accordance w1th

‘Title 24, - 4204, as follows: Class I - Vertical
Enclosures, CIass II - Corridors; Class III - Rooms.
(Note and Indlcate in finish Schedule)

A drapes hanglngs, curtains, drops and all other

decorative materlal to comply with Fire Code 25.103.
(Indlcate on plans) :

g i -

(Subject to field 1nspect10n approval)

34-The max1mum occupant load for an assembly use shall"
not exceed the occupant load as determined in
accordance with Title 24, 3302-a. Table 33A.

(Note and incorporate calculations on plans)
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